NARDA EMF MONITORS
AMS-8063
Frequency selective
area monitoring
Frequency range 9 kHz to 30 MHz
Built in spectrum analyzer for monitoring up to 100
user defined frequencies
Fully autonomous operation:

Remote spectrum analysis
Subject to change without notice4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Specifications
AMS-8063 Selective Area Monitor
Frequency range 9 kHz to 30 MHz
Measurement range
0.1 to 1000 V/m (from 9 kHz to 30 MHz)
0.03 to 300 A/m (from 9 kHz to 3 MHz) - Mode A*
0.003 to 30 A/m (from 300 kHz to 30 MHz) - Mode B*
Resolution 0.01 V/m, 0.1 mA/m
Sensitivity 0.01 V/m (depending on the RBW filter)
Measurement units V/m, A/m
Measured field Electric and magnetic
Storing interval
Table mode: selectable from 1 to 1440 minutes
Spectrum mode → selectable 10, 15, 30 minutes or 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 12, 24 Hours or exceeding threshold
setting
Functions Spectrum Mode; Frequency Table, AVG, RMS
Communication Wireless LAN 802.11b 2.4 GHz (AMS-8063/00), RS 232 (AMS-8063/01), Optical Fiber (AMS-8063/02)
Battery pack Backup sealed Pb rechargeable battery, 12 V 32 Ah
Solar panels 2 x 40W 17.5V (AMS-8063/00 and AMS-8063/01 only)
Consumption 4W
External power supply 100-220 V, 50/60 Hz to 24 VDC, 1.25A
Autonomy with batteries only > 48 Hours
Recharge time > 12 Hours with external power supply
Operating temperature -20 °C to +55 °C
Protection grade IP54
Overall dimensions (L x H x D) 1480 x 1100 x 715 mm (AMS-8063/00 and AMS-8063/01); 1480 x 660 x 600 mm (AMB-8063/02)
Weight approx. 35 kg (AMS-8063/00 and AMS-8063/01) - 27 kg (AMS-8063/02)
Country of origin Italy
* Mode A and Mode B cannot be used at the same time
AMB-8063
Remote stations
Area Monitor station powered by solar panel, back-up battery and Wi-Fi serial converter AMS-8063/00
Area Monitor station powered by solar panel, back-up battery and RS232 AMS-8063/01
Area Monitor station powered by back-up battery and optical serial converter AMS-8063/02
Included in delivery
• Field Analyzer
• FO-8053/1 optical fiber (1m)
• Radome
• Battery Pack
• AC/DC Battery Charger
• Operating Manual
• Certificate of Compliance
• Return for Repair Form
• Tools
• Software Media
Optional accessories
AMS-8063/WMK - Wall mounting Kit adapter 650.800.016
® Names and Logo are registered trademarks of Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH and L3 Communications Holdings Inc. – Trade names are trademarks of the owners.